Model:DN-MAxxx-xx-A0
Web: www.dingnuolight.com Tel:13822716135 Email: 1161138430@qq.com
1
开关电源系列
• 电气类型：隔离（适用于 II类灯具）/Electrical type: isolation (for class II
luminaires)
• 输出恒压驱动器 /Output constant voltage LED driver
• 高性能高效率 /High performance, high efficiency

（PF）
谐波 THD
(%)
效率
(%)
Model Number Input
Voltage
Max input
Cuurent
Maxoutput
Power
Rated Output
Voltage
Max Output
Current Power Factor THD Efficiency
DN-MA40-12-A0 100~240AC 0.48A 40W 12V 3300mA 0.9 20% 83%
DN-MA40-24-A0 100~240AC 0.48A 40W 24V 1660mA 0.9 20% 83%
DN-MA60-12-A0 100~240AC 0.71A 60W 12V 5000mA 0.9 20% 83%
DN-MA60-24-A0 100~240AC 0.71A 60W 24V 2500mA 0.9 20% 83%
DN-MA75-12-A0 100~240AC 0.89A 75W 12V 6250mA 0.9 20% 83%
DN-MA75-24-A0 100~240AC 0.89A 75W 24V 3120mA 0.9 20% 83%
DN-MA100-12-A0 100~240AC 1.18A 100W 12V 8300mA 0.9 20% 86%
DN-MA100-24-A0 100~240AC 1.18A 100W 24V 4160mA 0.9 20% 86%
DN-MA100-36-A0 100~240AC 1.18A 100W 36V 2770mA 0.9 20% 86%
DN-MA100-48-A0 100~240AC 1.18A 100W 48V 2100mA 0.9 20% 86%
DN-MA150-12-A0 100~240AC 1.80A 150W 12V 12500mA 0.9 20% 86%
DN-MA150-24-A0 100~240AC 1.80A 150W 24V 6250mA 0.9 20% 86%
DN-MA150-36-A0 100~240AC 1.80A 150W 36V 4160mA 0.9 20% 86%
DN-MA150-48-A0 100~240AC 1.80A 150W 48V 3120mA 0.9 20% 86%
DN-MA200-12-A0 100~240AC 2.40A 200W 12V 16600mA 0.9 20% 86%
DN-MA200-24-A0 100~240AC 2.40A 200W 24V 8300mA 0.9 20% 86%
DN-MA200-36-A0 100~240AC 2.40A 200W 36V 5500mA 0.9 20% 86%
DN-MA200-48-A0 100~240AC 2.40A 200W 48V 4160mA 0.9 20% 86%
Web: www.dingnuolight.com Tel:13822716135 Email: 1161138430@qq.com
Model:DN-MAxxx-xx-A0
5
应用/Application